
LOTS 17 & 18 PRICE CREEK LANDING

WD 1029-1479, WD 1044-204, WD 11

JOLLIFFE PHILLIP ALEXANDER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
139 SE YANKEE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08354-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

04/18/2017 DF 1.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

184,020
2,055
30,000

216,075
77,019

139,056
HX HB 51,411

87,645
216,075

0

218,240

1487/1122 3/31/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOLLIFFE PHILLIP A

JOLLIFFE PHILLIP AL

1486/1675 3/14/2023 WD U I 30 104,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOLLIFFE PHILLIP

JOLLIFFE PHILLIP AL

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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28223 SFR 578 11/16/2009

28224 GARAGE 62 11/16/2009

2024HX Base Yr

139 SE YANKEE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,590 121.5720 136.16 216,494 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1190

BAS 1,190 100 1,190 137,726

FDG 200 60 120 13,888

FGR 368 55 202 23,378

FOP 90 30 27 3,125

FOP 170 30 51 5,902

2,018 1,590 184,020

BAS= W20 FOP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ W32 S6 FGR= S23 E16 N23 W16$
E16 S23 FOP=  S5 E18 N5 W18$ E18 S2 E18 N12 E2 N7 W2 N12$
PTR= N30 FDG= N20 W10 S20 E10$ S30$.

BAS

20
32

6

16

23

18
18

12

7

12

FOP 10

17

10

17

FGR23

16

23

16

FOP5

18

5

18

FDG 20

10

20

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 780.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,755

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2,055

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


